January 13
January 27
February 10
February 24
March 10
March 24
April 14
April 28

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

Board of Commissioners — 6:00 pm
(2°¢ and 4" Mondays of the month)

May 12
May 27*
June 9
June 23
July 14
July 28
August 11
August 25

Stormwater Authority — 7:00 pm
(1% Thursday of the month and following the 7:00 p.m. Sewer Authority meeting)

January 2
February 6
March 6
April 3

May 1
June 5
July 3
August 7

Development Authority — 6:00 pm
(3" Monday of the month)

January 20
February 19*
March 17
April 21

May 19
June 16
July 21
August 18

Planning Commission — 7:00 pm
(3" Tuesday of the month)

January 21
February 18
March 18
April 15

May 21*
June 17
July 15
August 19

Zoning Hearing Board — 6:30 pm
(3" Thursday of the month)

January 16
February 20
March 20
April 17

May 15
June 19
July 17
August 21

Recreation & Parks Board — 7:00 pm
(4™ Wednesday of the month)

January 22
February 26
March 26
April 23

July 23
August 27

*Held on Tuesday, May 27 due to Memorial Day.

Budget Meetings — 6:00 pm
Monday, October 6

Monday, October 20
Monday, November 3

September 8
September 22
October 13
October 27
November 10
November 24
December 8
December 22

September 4
October 2

November 6
December 4

*Held on Wednesday, February 19" due to Presidents’ Day.

September 15
October 20

November 17
December 15

*Held on Wednesday, May 21% due to Municipal Primary.

September 16
October 21

November 18
December 16

September 18
October 16

November 20
December 18

*Held on Wednesday, November 19" due to Thanksgiving.

Park Tours - 6:00 pm
Wednesday, May 28
Wednesday, June 11
Wednesday, June 25

September 24
October 22
November 19*




